
 

 

 

2020/21 FARR 40 AUSTRALIAN OPEN SERIES 
ONE DESIGN TROPHY: 17 & 18 OCTOBER 2020 

MIDDLE HARBOUR YACHT CLUB 

NOTICE OF RACE - AMENDMENT 1 
 

 

 

DELETE: 
 

6. SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 

 6.1  2020/21 FARR 40 ONE DESIGN TROPHY 
 

Date Time Schedule Venue 

Sat, 17 Oct 0900 
 
 
0930  
 
1100  
 
1600 
 
1830  

Registration 
*NOTE: No weigh in required. 
 
PRO/Skipper/Tactician Briefing 
 
Racing commences (up to 4 races) 
 
Regatta Party (TBC) 
 
Owners Dinner 

Commodore’s Room 
 
 
Commodore’s Room 
 
Offshore Course Area  
 
MHYC Marina/Beach 
 
16 Foot Skiff Club 
 

Sun, 18 Oct 1100  
 
1600  

Racing commences (up to 4 races) 
 
Presentation (TBC) 

Inshore Course Area  
 
Harbour View, MHYC 

 
 
ADD: 
 

6. SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 

 6.1  2020/21 FARR 40 ONE DESIGN TROPHY 
 

Date Time Schedule Venue 

Sat, 17 Oct 0900 
 
 
0900  
 
1100  
 
1600 
 
1830  

Registration 
*NOTE: No weigh in required. 
 
PRO/Skipper/Tactician Briefing 
 
Racing commences (up to 4 races) 
 
Regatta Party (TBC) 
 
Owners Dinner 

Commodore’s Room 
 
 
Commodore’s Room 
 
Offshore Course Area  
 
MHYC Marina/Beach 
 
16 Foot Skiff Club 
 

Sun, 18 Oct 1100  
 
1600  

Racing commences (up to 4 races) 
 
Presentation (TBC) 

Inshore Course Area  
 
Harbour View, MHYC 

 
 
 
 


