

# 2020/21 FARR 40 AUSTRALIAN OPEN SERIES ONE DESIGN TROPHY: 17 & 18 OCTOBER 2020 MIDDLE HARBOUR YACHT CLUB NOTICE OF RACE - AMENDMENT 1



## **DELETE:**

## 6. SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

6.1 2020/21 FARR 40 ONE DESIGN TROPHY

Date	Time	Schedule	Venue
Sat, 17 Oct	0900	Registration	Commodore's Room
		*NOTE: No weigh in required.	
	0930	PRO/Skipper/Tactician Briefing	Commodore's Room
	1100	Racing commences (up to 4 races)	Offshore Course Area
	1600	Regatta Party (TBC)	MHYC Marina/Beach
	1830	Owners Dinner	16 Foot Skiff Club
Sun, 18 Oct	1100	Racing commences (up to 4 races)	Inshore Course Area
	1600	Presentation (TBC)	Harbour View, MHYC

## ADD:

# 6. SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

6.1 2020/21 FARR 40 ONE DESIGN TROPHY

Date	Time	Schedule	Venue
Sat, 17 Oct	0900	Registration	Commodore's Room
		*NOTE: No weigh in required.	
	0900	PRO/Skipper/Tactician Briefing	Commodore's Room
	1100	Racing commences (up to 4 races)	Offshore Course Area
	1600	Regatta Party (TBC)	MHYC Marina/Beach
	1830	Owners Dinner	16 Foot Skiff Club
Sun, 18 Oct	1100	Racing commences (up to 4 races)	Inshore Course Area
	1600	Presentation (TBC)	Harbour View, MHYC